
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 102185094

Data publicarii	29.08.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.085,25 RON - 1.085,25 RON

Descriere: GALEATA MORTAR 2*13=26 SPUMA 1*27=27 DEMAROL 1*15=15 TN 4.5 1*8.5=8.5 SURUB 4*3.05=12.2 SURUB 5*0.35=1.75 PIULITE 10*0.2=2 SAIBE 5*2.7=13.5 CAP MOTOCOASA 2*40=80 CORNIER 1*40=40 MANUSI 1*6=6 VAR LAVABIL 1*80=80 COLTAR 10*10=100 COLTAR 6*6.5=39 DIBLURI 1*17.5=17.5 ULEI STIL 1*50=50 VAR 1*80=80 CEAS BUTELIE 1*37=37 FURTUN 2*5=10 COLIER 2*1.5=3 VAR SAC 7*33=231 FUNIE 30*1.2=36 FOLIE 16.5*24=396
